Dieter Haase

11. World Championship - Balkline 45/1

1937 Marseille (FR) 13.-17.01.1937
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Constant Cote (FR) 14:2
René Gabriels (BE) 14:2
Jean Albert (FR) 12:4
Juan Cabra (ES) 8:8
Joseph Baudart (BE) 6:10
Jean de Gasparin (FR) 6:10
Jan Sweering (NL) 6:10
Jan Dommering (NL) 4:12
Werner Sorge (DE) 2:14

300 Points equal innings. Round robin.

MP - Points - Av. - Best Game - HR

2242/194
2301/164
2251/201
2057/222
2031/227
2005/228
1784/217
2047/222
1863/219

In case of equal match points, play-off took place.

Endranking without play-off.

Tournament averages (incl. play-off): 9,94 (19171 / 1928)

11,55
14,03
11,19
9,26
8,94
8,79
8,22
9,22
8,50

(without play-off): 9,81 (18581 / 1894)
Play-off: Céte

W

b

CONSTANT COTE
VAINQUEUR A MARSEILLJ
DU XI° CHAMPIONNAT §
MONDE AU CADRE 4

Gabriels

15,00
30,00
15,00
10,00
11,53
11,11
14,28
13,63
10,71

77
163
70
69
82
72
101
93
68

300:17=17,64/ 58
290:17=17,05/142
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Details

Cote Gabriels Albert Cabra Baudart |De Gasparin| Sweering Dommering Sorge MP | Pts. | In. Av. BG HR | PIL
Cote 142 16300 32(300 20(300 22|300 23|300 28300 26|300 27|
Constant 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 |2242| 194 | 11,55 [ 15,00 | 77 | 1
FR 887  37[9,37  46[1500 57|13,63 70(13,04 34(10,71 39|11,53 77[11,11 53]
Gabriels 300 16 300 19(300 24 (300 28|300 10|201 21|300 18(300 28
René 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 14 12301 164 | 14,03 | 30,00 | 163] 2
BE 18,75 100 15,78 163(12,50 112|10,71 52|30,00 199|957  43|1666 80|10,71 72|
Albert 299 32(152 19 300 22(300 22|300 37|300 20|300 241300 25
Jean 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 |12251(201 | 11,19 [ 1500 70| 3
FR 9,34 52/8,00 27 13,63 56(13,63 63|8,10 461500 50[12,50 51|12,00 70|
Cabra 112 20219 24 (293 22 300 320|233 27|300 31300 32|300 36
Juan 0 0 0 2 ] 2 2 2 8 |2057(222| 926 |10,00| 69 | 4
ES 5,60 289,12 41113,31 68 10,00 62(8,62 33|9.67 29(9,37 69|8,33 48
Baudart 218 22170 28(225 22 (267 30 251 31|300 29300 389|300 26
Joseph 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 |2031|227| 894 |1153|82]5
BE 9,90 2716,07 30(10,22 258,90 53 8,09 38|10,34  42|7.69 82|11,53 51
De Gasparin (280 2383 10(213 37|300 27|300 31 267 36(300 36|262 28
Jean 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 6 |2005|228| 879 |1111| 7216
FR 1217 72/8,.30 355,75 20|11,11  55(9.67 50 7.41 36(8,33 68(9.35 46
Sweering 202 28|300 21|159 20|164 31(201 259|300 36 158 25|300 27|
Jan 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 |1784 (217 | 822 | 1428|101} 7
NL 7.21 57\1428 41|795 238|529 232|693 29/833 45 632  32(11.11 101
Dommering |192 26(197 18229 24(288 32(274 359|267 36|300 25 300 22
Jan 0 0 0 1] 0 0 2 2 4 12047222 922 |1383|93]8
NL 7,38  54/10,94 42|954  55/9.00 93|7.02  34|7.41 35/12,00 57 13,63 77|
Sorge 299 27 |247 28(233 25(210 36(189 26|300 28|286 27199 22
Wermer 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 |1863|219| 850 |10,71| 6819
DE 11,07 68882 38932 44|583 24|726  66/1071 37|1059 46/450 22

Jean ALBERT,
classé troisiéme

Jean

de GASPARIN, classé sixiéme

Constant COTE,
Champion du monde




René GABRIELS, classé second

Joseph BAUDART, classé cinquiéme

Werner SORGE, classé neuviédme
Juan CABRA, classé quatrieme



Jan SWEERING, classé septiéme

Jan DOMMERING, classé huitiéme
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